2005 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires

Wheelchair Track & Field Championships

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Cody Mace

2 Josh Nitlason

3 Jeremy Weaver

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Cody Mace
2 Josh Nitlason
3 Forest Cardenas
4 Jeremy Weaver

Boys 1,500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Cody Mace

2 Josh Nitlason

3 Forest Cardenas

Boys Shotput
Finals
1 Cody Mace
2 Jeremy Weaver

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Kystle Horton
2 Jordan Clyburn

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Jordan Clyburn
2 Kystle Horton

Girls 1,500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Jordan Clyburn
2 Kystle Horton

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville
Cheney

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville
Everett

Cheney

Rogers (Spokane)
Woodinville
Everett

Rogers (Spokane)
Cheney

Central Valley
North Central

North Central
Central Valley

North Central
Central Valley

18.51
20.39
37.01

1:05.58
1:13.13
1:37.71
2:29.74

4:46.59
5:12.10
6:06.30

23-8
8-5.5

28.11
28.70

2:07.71
2:10.44

7:58.80
8:28.65



