

**2005 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires
Wheelchair Track & Field Championships**

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	18.51
2	Josh Nitlason	Woodinville	20.39
3	Jeremy Weaver	Cheney	37.01

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	1:05.58
2	Josh Nitlason	Woodinville	1:13.13
3	Forest Cardenas	Everett	1:37.71
4	Jeremy Weaver	Cheney	2:29.74

Boys 1,500 Meter Run

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	4:46.59
2	Josh Nitlason	Woodinville	5:12.10
3	Forest Cardenas	Everett	6:06.30

Boys Shotput

Finals

1	Cody Mace	Rogers (Spokane)	23-8
2	Jeremy Weaver	Cheney	8-5.5

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Finals

1	Kystle Horton	Central Valley	28.11
2	Jordan Clyburn	North Central	28.70

Girls 400 Meter Dash

Finals

1	Jordan Clyburn	North Central	2:07.71
2	Kystle Horton	Central Valley	2:10.44

Girls 1,500 Meter Run

Finals

1	Jordan Clyburn	North Central	7:58.80
2	Kystle Horton	Central Valley	8:28.65